


CAS No. Product name

Silver Salts
10294-26-5 Silver Sulfate
8012-12-2 Silver Nitrate
20667-12-3 Silver Oxide
314040-92-1 Silver Citrate
7783-90-6 Silver Chloride
lodine Salts
7681-11-0 Potassium lodide
7681-82-5 Sodium lodide
25655-41-8 Povidone lodide
74-88-4 Methyl lodide
7758-05-6 Potassium lodate
7681-55-2 Sodium lodate
7790-28-9 Sodium Metaperiodate
Metallic Nitrates
7784-27-2 Aluminium Nitrate Crystals and Solution
10035-06-0 Bismuth Nitrate Crystals and Solution
10026-22-9 Cobalt Nitrate Crystals and Solution
10031-43-3 Copper Nitrate Crystals and Solution
233-899-5 Ferric Nitrate Crystals and Solution
13446-18-9 Magnesium Nitrate Crystals and Solution
10377-66-9 Manganese Nitrate Crystals and Solution
13138-45-9 Nickel Nitrate Solution
10196-18-6 Zinc Nitrate Crystals and Solution
Metallic Oxides
1304-76-3 Bismuth Oxide Crystals and Solution
1308-04-9 / 1307-96-9 Cobalt Oxide Crystals and Solution
1313-99-1/11099-02-8 Nickel Oxide Crystals and Solution
Pearlescent Pigments
Cosmetic grade pearlescent Pigments
Sunkem Sunscreens — UV Absorbers for Cosmetic
6197-30-4 Octocrylene USP
70356-09-1 Avobenzone USP
131-57-1 Oxybenzone USP
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AVISON Chemical GmbH
Elisabethstrasse 40
40217 Diisseldorf
Germany

HRB 64374
VAT: DE274349540

AVISON Chemical GmbH
Loefer Weg 10

12681 Berlin

Germany

THORSON Chemical Praha s.r.o.
Cernosicka 145

155 31 Praha 5 - Lipence

Czech Republic

VAT: CZ60468718

Irfan Yilmaz

Email: irfan.yilmaz@avison.de
Telephone: +49-211-17 999 20-26
Fax: +49-211-17999 20-20

Renata Wislicki

Email: renata.wislicki@avison.de
Telephone: +49 -211-17 999 20-25
Fax: +49-211-17 999 20-20

Rosemarie Peternell

Email: rosemarie.peternell@avison.de
Telephone: +49-211-17 999 20-21
Fax: +49-211-17999 20-20

Erika Starmiiller

Email: erika.starmiller@avison.de
Telephone: +49-211-17 999 20-24
Fax: +49-211-17 999 20-20

Monika Westphal

Email: monika.westphal@avison.de
Telephone: +49-211-17 999 20-13
Fax: +49-211-17 999 20-20

Kathrin Westphal

Email: kathrin.westphal@avison.de
Telephone: +49-211-17 999 20-14
Fax: +49-211-17999 20-20

Sebastian Scheuch

Email: sebastian.scheuch@avison.de
Telephone: +49-211-17 999 20-14
Fax: +49-211-17 999 20-20

Ing. Otakar Trachta

Email: otakar.trachta@avison.de
Telephone: +420-2-57 923529

Fax: +420-257 921 821
Otakar Trachta

Email: ota.trachta@avison.de
Telephone: +420-2-57923529

Fax: +420-257921821
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